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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $85.00 $51.00 $34.00  0.41 -2.61 -0.0120 SPOT

 0.41
20 SPOT Totals: $51.00 $85.00 $34.00 

3 $75.00 $0.00 $75.00  0.37  0.65  0.00BEST BET

5 $611.00 $14.43 $596.57  2.98  0.68  0.02BEST BET

6 $317.25 $235.00 $82.25  1.55  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $317.25 $0.00 $317.25  1.55  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 6.44
BEST BET Totals: $249.43 $1,320.50 $1,071.07 

4 $37.00 $3.50 $33.50  0.18  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

6 $5.00 $21.00 ($16.00)  0.02  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

8 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.05  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

 0.25
LASTBALL Totals: $26.50 $52.00 $25.50 

3 $37.50 $2.00 $35.50  0.18  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.18
LUCKY C Totals: $2.00 $37.50 $35.50 

3 $166.00 $52.00 $114.00  0.81  0.72  0.01MEGABB

4 $233.50 $429.50 ($196.00)  1.14  0.72  0.01MEGABB

5 $1,089.50 $1,210.50 ($121.00)  5.32  0.72  0.04MEGABB

6 $556.50 $366.00 $190.50  2.72  0.72  0.02MEGABB

 9.98
MEGABB Totals: $2,058.00 $2,045.50 ($12.50)

8 $1,043.10 $285.00 $758.10  5.09  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.09
PENNY Totals: $285.00 $1,043.10 $758.10 

8 $19.00 $15.00 $4.00  0.09  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.09
PENY Totals: $15.00 $19.00 $4.00 

3 $50.00 $17.00 $33.00  0.24  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $6.50 $0.75 $5.75  0.03  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

10 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.28
QUARTERK Totals: $17.75 $57.50 $39.75 

1 $261.00 $265.80 ($4.80)  1.27  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $285.00 $146.40 $138.60  1.39  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $140.50 $149.25 ($8.75)  0.69  0.71  0.00Regular

4 $219.00 $720.52 ($501.52)  1.07  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $317.00 $1,352.92 ($1,035.92)  1.55  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $43.50 $13.50 $30.00  0.21  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $9.50 $0.40 $9.10  0.05  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $4.50 $1.20 $3.30  0.02  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $3,550.50 $1,337.70 $2,212.80  17.32  0.67  0.12Regular

11 $6.50 $0.80 $5.70  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $4.50 $2.00 $2.50  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $3.50 $1.80 $1.70  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $2.50 $1.00 $1.50  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $2.50 $0.50 $2.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 23.68
Regular Totals: $3,993.79 $4,852.50 $858.71 

1 $380.20 $335.80 $44.40  1.85  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $2,840.55 $1,764.00 $1,076.55  13.86  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $6,686.00 $4,948.42 $1,737.58  32.62  0.54  0.18SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $87.75 $12.27 $75.48  0.43  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $989.00 $104.10 $884.90  4.83  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 53.59
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,164.59 $10,983.50 $3,818.91 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $20,496.10 $13,863.06 $6,633.04 
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